- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 73 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 14, line 20, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.3 Page 21, line 18, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.4 Page 25, line 28, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.5 Page 26, lines 8 and 19, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.6 Page 27, lines 2 and 18, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.7 Page 44, line 8, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.8 Page 45, lines 5, 6, 7, 9, and 13, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.9 Page 51, line 27, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.10 Page 54, line 17, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.11 Page 56, line 10, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.12 Page 57, lines 13 and 31, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.13 Page 58, line 16, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.14 Page 59, line 23, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.15 Page 62, line 24, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.16 Page 66, line 9, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.17 Page 68, line 28, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.18 Page 70, lines 21 and 22, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.19 Page 72, lines 21 and 27, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.20 Page 73, line 22, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.21 Page 74, line 31, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.22 Page 75, line 24, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.23 Page 76, lines 12 and 18, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.24 Page 77, line 5, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.25 Page 78, lines 2 and 25, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.26 Page 79, line 5, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.27 Page 80, line 11, delete "21" and insert "25"

02/20/23 03:13 pm COUNSEL AHL/TG SCS0073A63

- 2.1 Page 105, line 18, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.2 Page 109, lines 19, 21, 23, and 24, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.3 Page 110, lines 8, 13, 22, and 31, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.4 Page 113, line 13, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.5 Page 122, line 15, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.6 Page 123, lines 2 and 3, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.7 Page 150, line 7, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.8 Page 181, line 27, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.9 Page 183, line 29, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.10 Page 186, line 9, delete "21" and insert "25" and delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.11 Page 209, line 17, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.12 Page 210, line 25, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.13 Page 211, line 33, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.14 Page 213, lines 5, 11, and 24, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.15 Page 220, lines 21 and 24, delete "21" and insert "25"